M E T E R V I E W ®  3  S O F T W A R E
Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA 01760 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
REMOTE PROGRAMMING
MeterView® 3 software allows all setup

logged to a single file.
Logging interval: 2 seconds to 60 hours or manual
ORDERING INFORMATION
METERVIEW VERSIONS
Model Description
PDA7503-1 Supports 1 meter
PDA7503-2 Supports up to 10 meters
PDA7503-3 Supports up to 100 meters
METER MODELS
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model Description
PD765-6R0-00 PD765-7R0-00 No options
PD765-6R0-10  24 V transmitter supply
PD765-6R2-00 PD765-7R2-00 2 relays
PD765-6R2-10  2 relays & 24 V transmitter supply
PD765-6R3-00 PD765-7R3-00 4-20 mA output
PD765-6R3-10  4-20 mA output & 24 V supply
PD765-6R3-20  4-20 mA output & dual 24 V supplies
To request meters with Modbus option enabled, replace the last digit with a “1”.
Modbus option may be ordered separately by requesting P/N: PDN-MODBUS
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see PD765 Instruction Manual for details.
ACCESSORIES